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Bus 29 Middlesbrough - Nunthorpe Go to website

Direction
Bus Station Stand 6 — Nunthorpe Academy

49 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 6

Town Hall

Cleveland Centre

The Swatters Carr

Ayresome Gardens

Dorman Museum

St Barnabas Church

Linthorpe Village

Lancaster Road

Westbeck Gardens

Gainford Avenue

St Chad's Church

The Saltersgill

Hoylake Road

Tranter Road

Rylstone Court

Embsay Close

Bretby Close

Premier Inn

James Cook Hospital North

James Cook Hospital South

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 6 — Nunthorpe Academy

Monday 07:35-22:45

Tuesday 07:35-22:45

Wednesday 07:35-22:45

Thursday 07:35-22:45

Friday 07:35-22:45

Saturday 08:45-22:45

Sunday 10:45-18:45

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 6

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-29-656716379-1449429238
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Social Club

Chippenham Road

St Agnes' Church

Pensby Avenue

Westwick Terrace

The Derby North End

Primary School

Apple Tree

Gainsborough Road East End

The Marton Hotel & Country Club

Marton Shops

Southern Cross

Shevington Grove

Brunton Arms

Cedar Road

Birchwood Road

Hawthorn Crescent

Maidstone Drive

Community Centre

St Andrew's United Reformed Church

Brunton Arms

Tirril Way

Runnymede

Marton Moor Corner

Recreation Club

Railway Station

Cortland Road

Nunthorpe Academy



Direction
Nunthorpe Academy — Bus Station Stand 11

46 stops

Open route schedule

Nunthorpe Academy

Cortland Road

Railway Station

Recreation Club

Marton Moor Corner

Runnymede

Tirril Way

Brunton Arms

Cedar Road

Birchwood Road

Hawthorn Crescent

Maidstone Drive

Community Centre

St Andrew's United Reformed Church

Brunton Arms

Shevington Grove

Southern Cross

Marton Shops

The Marton Hotel & Country Club

Gainsborough Road East End

Apple Tree

Primary School

The Derby North End

Pensby Avenue

St Agnes' Church

Route schedule
Nunthorpe Academy — Bus Station Stand 11

Monday 06:51-22:29

Tuesday 06:51-22:29

Wednesday 06:51-22:29

Thursday 06:51-22:29

Friday 06:51-22:29

Saturday 07:59-22:29

Sunday 09:29-17:29

Route info

Direction: Nunthorpe Academy

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-29-656716379-1449429238


Chippenham Road

Social Club

Broadwell Road North End

James Cook Hospital South

Premier Inn

Bretby Close

Embsay Close

Rylstone Court

Tranter Road

Hoylake Road

The Saltersgill

St Chad's Church

Gainford Avenue

Westbeck Gardens

Lancaster Road

Linthorpe Village

St Barnabas Church

Ayresome Gardens

The Swatters Carr

Amber Street

Bus Station Stand 11

29 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Middlesbrough

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


